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Tony Abad 
Member, Board of Regents 
Texas State Technical College 
cindy.saunders@tstc.edu 

Arcilia Acosta 
Board Member 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
board.member@thecb.state.tx.us 

Nicholas Adame 
Member, Board of Regents 
Del Mar College 
dperez@delmar.edu 

Joe Alderete 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Alamo Colleges District 
smora@alamo.edu 

Pete Alfaro 
Member, Board of Regents 
Lee College 
cguanajuato@lee.edu 

Pamela Anglin 
President 
Paris Junior College 
panglin@parisjc.edu 

Tracey Armstrong 
Director, Innovation and Policy Development 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
tracey.armstrong@thecb.state.tx.us 

Alton Atkeisson 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Navarro College 
leslie.smith@navarrocollege.edu 

Guy Bailey 
President 
The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley 
veronica.cortez@utrgv.edu 

Brent Baker 
Interim President 
Weatherford College 
bbaker@wc.edu 

Linda Battles 
Deputy Commissioner for Agency Operations 
and Communications/COO 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
linda.battles@thecb.state.tx.us 

Peter Beard 
Senior Vice President for Regional Workforce 
Development 
Greater Houston Partnership 
pbeard@houston.org 

Ed Bennett 
Member, Board of Regents 
Del Mar College 
dperez@delmar.edu 

Paul Bettencourt 
Texas Senate 
District 7 
 

Michael Bettersworth 
Vice Chancellor 
Texas State Technical College 
michael.bettersworth@tstc.edu 

Ira Blake 
President 
University of Houston-Clear Lake 
blake@uhcl.edu 

Zarina Blakenbaker 
President 
Tarrant County College 
zarina.blankenbaker@tccd.edu 

Jerel Booker 
Assistant Commissioner for College Readiness 
and Success 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
jerel.booker@thecb.state.tx.us 

Ann Brookshire 
President, Board of Trustees 
Tyler Junior College 
emat@tjc.edu 

Dennis Brown 
President 
Lee College 
cguanajuato@lee.edu 

Cynthia Brown 
Deputy Provost 
The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley 
cynthia.brown@utrgv.edu 



2017 Texas Higher Education Leadership Conference 
Working with Industry to Increase Skills and Reduce Debt 

November 30 – December 1, 2017 
 

Roster of Registrants as of November 20, 2017 

 

Gigi Edwards Bryant 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Austin Community College District 
esonen@austincc.edu 

Steve Bullard 
Provost/Vice President of Academic Affairs 
Stephen F. Austin State University 
brewersj@sfasu.edu 

Mark Buster 
Member, Board of Regents 
Paris Junior College 
panglin@parisjc.edu 

Armin Cantini 
Member, Board of Regents 
Galveston College 
cbiggers@gc.edu 

Andra Cantrell 
Executive Vice President for Financial & 
Administrative Affairs 
Weatherford College 
acantrell@wc.edu 

Cobby Caputo 
School Lawyer 
Bickerstaff Heath Delgado Acosta, LLP 
ccaputo@bickerstaff.com 

Elaine Carter 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Weatherford College 
ecarter@wc.edu 

Glenda Carter 
Executive Vice President 
Wiley College 
gcarter@wileyc.edu 

Marcelo Casillas 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Alamo Colleges District 
smora@alamo.edu 

Jaciel Castro 
Student Representative, Board of Regents 
The University of Texas System 
psmith@utsystem.edu 

Curtis Cleveland 
Member, Board of Regents 
Texas State Technical College 
cindy.saunders@tstc.edu 

Keith Coburn 
Member, Board of Regents 
Lee College 
cguanajuato@lee.edu 

Brenda Coley 
Board Of Trustee Member 
Central Texas College 
bcoley@ctcd.edu 

Nora Comstock 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Austin Community College District 
esonen@austincc.edu 

Vanessa Contreras 
Vice President, Business Development 
BookzBox Inc. 
vanessa@bookzbox.com 

Charles Cook 
Provost/EVP for Academic Affairs 
Austin Community College District 
charles.cook@austincc.edu 

Dona Cornell 
Vice President for Legal Affairs and General 
Counse 
University of Houston 
DGHamilton@Central.UH.EDU 

Teri Crawford 
Vice Chancellor of Marketing, PR & Government 
Affairs 
San Jacinto College District 
teri.crawford@sjcd.edu 

Jenna Cullinane Hege 
Deputy Assistant Commissioner 
Strategic Planning 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
jenna.cullinanehege@thecb.state.tx.us 

Dan Curlee 
General Counsel 
Weatherford College 
dcurlee@wc.edu 

Ruth Dalrymple 
Associate Vice Chancellor for Academic 
Partnerships & Initiatives 
Alamo Colleges District 
rdalrymple2@alamo.edu 
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Erica Davis Rouse 
Member, Board of Trustees 
San Jacinto College District 
mandi.reiland@sjcd.edu 

Julie Eklund 
Assistant Commissioner for Strategic Planning 
and Funding 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
julie.eklund@thecb.State.tx.us 

Michael Endy 
Vice President of Instruction and Student 
Services 
Weatherford College 
mendy@wc.edu 

Mark Escamilla 
President and CEO 
Del Mar College 
dperez@delmar.edu 

Elva Estrada 
Member, Board of Regents 
Del Mar College 
dperez@delmar.edu 

Nicole Eversmann 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Austin Community College District 
esonen@austincc.edu 

Carine Feyten 
Chancellor and President 
Texas Woman's University 
Chancellor@twu.edu 

Diana Flores 
Vice Chair, Board of Trustees 
Dallas County Community College District 
mvasquez@dcccd.edu 

Sondra Fowler 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Northeast Texas Community College 
texhide@aol.com 

Virgina Fraire 
Vice President, Student Services 
Austin Community College District 
vfraire@austincc.edu 

Bill Franz 
General Counsel 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
william.franz@thecb.state.tx.us 

Rose Galloway 
Associate Vice President Workforce and 
Continuing Education 
Dallas County Community College District-
Richland College 
rgalloway@dcccd.edu 

Karen Gantt 
Member, Board of Regents 
Stephen F. Austin State University 
jpbuckingham@sfasu.edu 

Kristi Garcia 
Tuition Assistance Administrator 
Texas Dept. of Transportation 
Kristi.garcia@txdot.gov 

David Gardner 
Deputy Commissioner for Academic Planning 
and Policy/Chief Academic Officer 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
david.gardner@thecb.state.tx.us 

Robin Garrett 
Deputy Chancellor, Academic & Student 
Services 
Central Texas College 
deborah.walker@ctcd.edu 

Danny Gertson 
Chair, Board of Trustees 
Wharton County Junior College 
bettym@wcjc.edu 

Scott Glass 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Wharton County Junior College 
bettym@wcjc.edu 
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Fernando Gomez 
Vice Chancellor for Legal Affairs and General 
Counsel 
Texas State University System 
fernando@tsus.edu 

Hector Gonzales 
President 
Southwest Texas Junior College 
jreed@swtjc.edu 

Ginger Gossman 
Senior Director, Innovation and Policy 
Development 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
ginger.gossman@thecb.state.tx.us 

Cynthia Griffith 
Vice President of Instruction 
Alvin Community College 
crgiffith@alvincollege.edu 

Luis Guerra 
Vice Chair, Board of Trustees 
Victoria College 
maryann.rodriguez@victoriacollege.edu 

Gina Guillory 
Member, Board of Regents 
Lee College 
cguanajuato@lee.edu 

Lauren Hadley 
Staff - Representative Howard 
Texas House of Representatives 
 

Rosemary Haggett 
Vice Chancellor of Academic Affairs and Student 
Success, Board of Regents Secretary 
University of North Texas System 
rosemary.haggett@untsystem.edu 

John Hansen 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Houston Community College 
board.services@hccs.edu 

Carlena Harris 
Talent Acquisition Manager, Recruiting 
Operations 
National Instruments, Inc. 
carlena.harris@ni.com 

Sean Hassan 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Austin Community College District 
esonen@austincc.edu 

John Hatchel 
Member, Board of Regents 
Texas State Technical College 
cindy.saunders@tstc.edu 

Brenda Hellyer 
Chancellor 
San Jacinto College District 
kacie.allen@sjcd.edu 

Jerrry Henderson 
Board Member 
North Central Texas College 
sotto@nctc.edu 

Mary Hensley 
Chancellor 
Blinn College District 
becky.krebs@blinn.edu 

Mark Himsel 
Member, Board of Regents 
Lee College 
cguanajuato@lee.edu 

David Hinds 
President 
Victoria College 
maryann.rodriguez@victoriacollege.edu 

Jonathan Hoekstra 
Vice Chancellor and CFO 
Texas State Technical College 
jonathan.hoekstra@tstc.edu 

Keith Honey 
Member, Board of Regents 
Texas State Technical College 
cindy.saunders@tstc.edu 

Donna Howard 
Texas House of Representatives, 
District 48 
 

David Hudson 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Tyler Junior College 
emat@tjc.edu 
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Lloyd Huffman 
Chair, Board of Trustees 
Navarro College 
leslie.smith@navarrocollege.edu 

Melissa Humphries 
Senior Research Specialis, Strategic Planning 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
melissa.humphries@thecb.state.tx.us 

Bobby Jenkins 
Board Chair 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
board.member@thecb.state.tx.us 

Sally Jennings 
Member, Board of Regents 
Amarillo College 
sljennings2@yahoo.com 

Judy Jirrels 
Member, Board of Regents 
Lee College 
cguanajuato@lee.edu 

Carolyn Johnson 
Chair, Board of Regents 
Brazosport College 
kasie.guthrie@brazosport.edu 

Annie Jones 
Board Member 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
board.member@thecb.state.tx.us 

Vistasp Karbhari 
President 
The University of Texas at Arlington 
vkarbhari@uta.edu 

Thomas Keaton 
Director of Finance and Resource Planning 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
thomas.keaton@thecb.state.tx.us 

Sean Kelly 
Dean, Honors College 
The University of Texas - San Antonio 
cindy.turski@utsa.edu 

Jeff Kilgore 
Vice Chancellor & CMO 
Texas State Technical College 
cindy.saunders@tstc.edu 

Mary Knight 
Associate Vice President for Finance 
The University of Texas at Austin 
bd.knightme@austin.utexas.edu 

Monique Lee Whitley 
Program Coordinator - Emergency Aid Network 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
Monique.LeeWhitley@thecb.state.tx.us 

Barbara Lerner 
Vice Provost 
Texas Woman's University 
blerner@twu.edu 

Bruce Leslie 
Chancellor 
Alamo Colleges District 
dmartinez@alamo.edu 

Raymond Lewis 
Chair, Board of Regents 
Galveston College 
cbiggers@gc.edu 

Michael Lewis 
Member, Board of Regents 
Texas Tech University System 
christina.martinez@ttu.edu 

Peter Lyons 
Vice Provost and Dean of Perimeter College 
Georgia State University 
lyonsp@gsu.edu 

Beth Madison 
Member, Board of Regents 
University of Houston System 
brobles@central.uh.edu 

Cesar Maldonado 
Chancellor 
Houston Community College 
office.chancellor@hccs.edu 

Robert Marlett 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Weatherford College 
thutchison@wc.edu 
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Ken Martin 
Assistant Commissioner/CFO 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
ken.martin@thecb.state.tx.us 

Guillermo Martinez 
Associate Vice President 
Austin Community College District 
gmartin1@austincc.edu 

Joe May 
Chancellor 
Dallas County Community College District 
amjohnson@dccd.edu 

Judy McAnally 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Weatherford College 
jmcanally@wc.edu 

Cindy McClenagan 
Vice President of Academic Affairs 
Wayland Baptist Univeristy 
cindym@wbu.edu 

Betty McCrohan 
President 
Wharton County Junior College 
bettym@wcjc.edu 

Billy Todd McGraw 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Navarro College 
leslie.smith@navarrocollege.edu 

Rissa McGuire 
Executive Director 
Council of Public University Presidents & 
Chancellors 
rmcguire@cpupc.org 

Patricia McHatton 
Interim Provost & VP for Academic Affairs 
The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley 
patricia.mchatton@utrgv.edu 

Nan McRaven 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Austin Community College District 
esonen@austincc.edu 

Alejandro Meade 
Member, Board of Regents 
Texas State Technical College 
cindy.saunders@tstc.edu 

Paula Mendoza 
Member, Board of Regents 
University of Houston System 
provost@uh.edu 

Raj Menon 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Collin College 
rjones@collin.edu 

Sandra Messbarger 
Member, Board of Regents 
Del Mar College 
dperez@delmar.edu 

Barbara Mink 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Austin Community College District 
esonen@austincc.edu 

Mary Mitchell 
Executive Assistant 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
mary.mitchell@thecb.state.tx.us 

Perla Molina 
Board Relations Executive 
Dallas County Community College District 
mvasquez@dcccd.edu 

George Moore 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Texarkana College 
mindy.preston@texarkanacollege.edu 

Chelsea Moore 
Program Director 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
Chelsea.Moore@thecb.state.tx.us 

Susan Moore-Fontenot 
Member, Board of Regents 
Lee College 
cguanajuato@lee.edu 

Alicia Moreno 
Student Representative, Board of Trustees 
Alamo Colleges District 
smora@alamo.edu 
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Tony Moreno 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Southwest Texas Junior College 
jreed@swtjc.edu 

Lela Morris 
Secretary/Treasurer, Board of Trustees 
Weatherford College 
lmorris@wc.edu 

Fred Moses 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Collin College 
sharmon@collin.edu 

Neelesh Mutyala 
Member, Board of Regents 
University of Houston System 
brobles@central.uh.edu 

Yvonne Najera 
Member, Board of Trustees 
El Paso Community College 
ppayne1@epcc.edu 

Felix Ortiz 
Founder, Chairman & CEO 
Viridis 
felix@viridislearning.com 

Sandy Otto 
Executive Assistant to Chancellor/Board of 
Regents 
North Central Texas College 
sotto@nctc.edu 

Raymund Paredes 
Commissioner of Higher Education 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
raymund.paredes@thecb.state.tx.us 

Baker Pattillo 
President 
Stephen F. Austin State University 
bpattillo@sfasu.edu 

Rex Peebles 
Assistant Commissioner For Academic Quality 
and Workforce 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
rex.peebles@thecb.state.tx.us 

George Pernsteiner 
Senior Fellow 
Association of Governing Boards of Universities 
and Colleges (AGB) 
kpreilly@uwsa.edu 

Mark Poehl 
Director, Internal Audit and Compliance 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
mark.poehl@thecb.state.tx.us 

Kelly Quintanilla 
President/CEO 
Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi 
kelly.quintanilla@tamucc.edu 

Mike Reeser 
Chancellor & CEO 
Texas State Technical College 
mike.reeser@tstc.edu 

Ramona Reeves 
Writer/Editor 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
ramona.reeves@thecb.state.tx.us 

Gabriel Rivas 
Member, Board of Regents 
Del Mar College 
dperez@delmar.edu 

Lesa Roe 
Chancellor 
University of North Texas System 
jessica.rosas@untsystem.edu 

James Henry Russell 
President 
Texarkana College 
mindy.preston@texarkanacollege.edu 

Richard Sanchez 
District President 
Navarro College 
leslie.smith@navarrocollege.edu 

Joe Sanchez 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Alamo Colleges District 
smora@alamo.edu 

Gilbert Santana 
Member, Board of Regents 
Lee College 
cguanajuato@lee.edu 
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Loran Seely 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Navarro College 
leslie.smith@navarrocollege.edu 

Jeffrey Selingo 
Author and Washington Post Columnist  
http://jeffselingo.com 

James Shea 
Director of Corporate Relations 
The University of Texas at Arlington 
james.shea@uta.edu 

Myles Shelton 
President 
Galveston College 
cbiggers@gc.edu 

Larry Sitka 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Wharton County Junior College 
bettym@wcjc.edu 

Aimee Smith 
Tuition Assistance Program Administrator 
Texas Department of Transportation 
aimee.smith@txdot.gov 

Donald Smith 
Vice President of Academic Affairs 
Dallas County Community College District - 
Brookhaven College 
donsmith@dcccd.edu 

Mary Smith 
Assistant Deputy Commissioner for Academic 
Planning and Policy 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
mary.smith@thecb.state.tx.us 

Peggy Smith 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Tyler Junior College 
emat@tjc.edu 

Diane Snyder 
Vice Chancellor for Finance and Administration 
Alamo Colleges District 
dsnyder12@alamo.edu 

Eric Solberg 
Vice President, Academic and Research Affairs 
The University of Texas Health Science Center at 
Houston 
Yuliana.Nunez@uth.tmc.edu 

Steve Solis 
Member, Board of Regents 
Brazosport College 
kasie.guthrie@brazosport.edu 

Tammy Spohn 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Blinn College District 
laurie.clark@blinn.edu 

Gene Sprague 
Secretary, Board of Trustees 
Alamo Colleges District 
smora@alamo.edu 

Stuart Stedman 
Board Member 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
board.member@thecb.state.tx.us 

Elton Stuckly 
Executive Vice Chancellor & COO 
Texas State Technical College 
cindy.saunders@tstc.edu 

Charlotte Sullivan 
Special Project Coordinator 
Stephen F. Austin State University 
casullivan@sfasu.edu 

Millicent Valek 
President 
Brazosport College 
kasie.guthrie@brazosport.edu 

Ernestina Vela 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Laredo Community College 
president@laredo.edu 

Holly Verhasselt 
Associate Vice Provost 
Texas A&M University-San Antonio 
holly.verhasselt@tamusa.edu 

Neil Vickers 
Executive Vice President, Campus Planning & 
Operations 
Austin Community College District 
nvickers@austincc.edu 
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Natalie Villarreal 
Director, External & Board Relations 
Del Mar College 
nvillarreal7@delmar.edu 

Gwen Whitehead 
Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Lamar State College-Orange 
gwen.whitehead@lsco.edu 

Amy Whitworth 
Vice President of Academic Success 
Northwest Vista College 
awhitworth@alamo.edu 

Michelle Yates 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Victoria College 
maryann.rodriguez@victoriacollege.edu 

Roberto Zarate 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Alamo Colleges District 
smora@alamo.edu 

John Zerwas 
Texas House of Representatives, 
District 28 

 


